Starttijd

Jeugd + Jonge paarden Wagennr. Deelnemer Woonplaats
11:00 40 Eline van Dasselaar  Nijkerk
11:03 42 Joelle de Gooijer Blaricum
11:06 43 Lotte Zaaijer Tiel
11:09 44 Denise Wassink Putten
11:12 4200  Sietske Pieck Werkhoven
11:15 40 Eline van Dasselaar  Nijkerk
11:18 42 Joelle de Gooijer Blaricum
11:21 43 Lotte Zaaijer Tiel
11:24 44 Denise Wassink Putten
11:27 4200  Sietske Pieck Werkhoven
11:30 4452  Margreet Vroegh Zwartebroek
11:33 2068  Anniek Schuiling Herveld
11:36 4263  Henk Luijer Nederhorst den berg
11:39 4452  Margreet Vroegh Zwartebroek
11:42 2068  Anniek Schuiling Herveld
11:45 4263  Henk Luijer Nederhorst den berg
Starttijd

Tandem + 4-pony

11:48 349 Wout van Veluw Putten
11:51 45 Jorn Kuipers Wolvega
11:54 1771 lan van Dasselaar Nijkerk
11:57 349 Wout van Veluw Putten
12:00 45 Jorn Kuipers Wolvega
12:03 1771 lan van Dasselaar Nijkerk

Slepen + Verkennen
12:06 tot 12:45 uur

Prijsuitreiking 12:45 uur
Jeugd + Tandem + 4-pony

Starttijd 1-paard

13:00 1250 Anoeska de Vries Kraggenburg
13:03 4263  Henk Luijer Nederhorst den berg
13:06 4392 Sanne van Harten Nijkerk
13:09 4368  Jan van Houwelingen Eemdijk
13:12 1992  Jos Fokker Soest

13:15 1250 Anoeska de Vries Kraggenburg
13:18 4263  Henk Luijer Nederhorst den berg
13:21 4392 Sanne van Harten Nijkerk
13:24 4368  Jan van Houwelingen Eemdijk
13:27 1992  Jos Fokker Soest

13:30 1877 Evert van Loenen Putten

13:33 3398 Eva Koops Nijkerk
13:36 1114 Evert Heining Nijkerk
13:39 439 Tonnie Cazemier Jonkersvaart
13:42 1494 Bert van de Hater Ochten
13:45 1877 Evert van Loenen Putten

13:48 3398 Eva Koops Nijkerk
13:51 1114 Evert Heining Nijkerk
13:54 439 Tonnie Cazemier Jonkersvaart
13:57 1494 Bert van de Hater Ochten
14:00 46 Dexter Biersteker ~ Wassenaar
14:03 57 Ineke Duit Nijkerk
14:06 4263 Stefan Jacobs Hilversum
14:09 377 Anoeska de Vries Kraggenburg
14:12 3202  Wilco Fabrie Bilthoven

14:15 339 Marijke Meeuwissen Wittelte



14:18
14:21
14:24
14:27
14:30
14:33

Starttijd 2-paard
14:36
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14:42
14:45
14:48
14:51

14:54
14:57
15:00
15:03
15:06
15:09

Slepen + Verkennen
15:12 tot 15:50 uur

Prijsuitreiking 15:50 uur
1-Paard + 2-Paard

Starttijd 1-Pony
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17:42 305 Wout Kok Nijkerk

17:45 4223  Anouk de Haas Warmond
17:48 4199  Cindy Benschop  Schalkwijk
17:51 1823  Caroline  vanden Brink Nijkerk
17:54 3494  Anouk van de Beek Putten
17:57 305 Wout Kok Nijkerk
18:00 4223  Anouk de Haas Warmond
18:03 4199  Cindy Benschop  Schalkwijk
Slepen

Starttijd 2-pony

18:15 4207 Rowan Timmer Putten

18:18 3053  Melanie van de Bunt Ede

18:21 1523 Camiel Huisman Kootwijkerbroek
18:24 4369  Dimitri Schrijver Putten

18:27 3115 Kim Oudshoorn  Hoogmade
18:30 4207 Rowan Timmer Putten

18:33 3053  Melanie van de Bunt Ede

18:36 1523 Camiel Huisman Kootwijkerbroek
18:39 4369  Dimitri Schrijver Putten

18:42 3115 Kim Oudshoorn  Hoogmade
18:45 53 Wim van den Brink Nijkerk

18:48 54 Andre Mijnssen Ermelo

18:51 55 Martin Wijntjes Amersfoort
18:54 3121 Nienke Klomp Zeewolde
18:57 4384  Noa Koops Hierden

19:00 53 Wim van den Brink Nijkerk

19:03 54 Andre Mijnssen Ermelo

19:06 55 Martin Wijntjes Amersfoort
19:09 3121 Nienke Klomp Zeewolde
19:12 4384  Noa Koops Hierden

Prijsuitreiking # 20:00 uur
1-pony + 2-pony



Vereniging
De Lange Boom
Stad en Lande ruiters Blaricum

Het Gouden Span
Veldruiters

De Lange Boom
Stad en Lande ruiters Blaricum

Het Gouden Span
Veldruiters
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Waal en Linge
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De Lange Boom
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St Hubertus Lisse
De Lange Boom
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Noordwolde
Marcua Maarsen
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Het Gouden Span
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De Zeewolderuiters
Het Gouden Span






